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Memory and Reverence: Minnesota Chorale in Mozarts Requiem
Friday, January 10 and Saturday, January 11
Ted Mann Concert Hall
Tickets on-sale Wednesday, December 11, 2013

Hugh Wolff, conductor

Maria Jette, soprano

Adriana Zabala, mezzo-soprano

James Taylor, tenor

Philip Zawisza, baritone

Minnesota Chorale, Kathy Saltzman Romey, artistic director

BEETHOVEN Overture to Coriolan, Op. 62
BRITTEN Sinfonia da Requiem, Op. 20
MOZART Requiem in D Minor, K. 626

The New York Century: American Sounds from Gershwin to Greenstein
Thursday, February 20 and Friday, February 21
Ted Mann Concert Hall
Tickets on-sale Monday, January 13, 2014

Mischa Santora, conductor
Kevin Cole, piano

BERNSTEIN Symphonic Dances from West Side Story
GERSHWIN Rhapsody in Blue
GREENSTEIN Acadia

Osmo’s Sibelius: 2014 Grammy Celebration!
Thursday, March 20 and Friday, March 21
The O’Shaughnessy at St. Catherine University
Tickets on-sale Monday, February 24, 2014
Osmo Vinski, conductor
SIBELIUS Symphony No. 4
SIBELIUS Symphony No. 1

Please see reverse for more concerts!



Joshua Bell, One Night Only!
Tuesday, April 15
The O’Shaughnessy at St. Catherine University
Tickets on-sale Monday, March 24, 2014
Michael Stern, conductor
Joshua Bell, violin

Program to include:
LALO Symphonie espagnole in D minor, Op. 21
MUSSORGSKY/RAVEL Pictures at an Exhibition

Echoes of History: Osmo Viinski and the Musicians of the Minnesota Orchestra
Friday, May 2 and Sunday, May 4
Northrop at the University of Minnesota
Tickets on-sale Monday, December 16, 2013
Osmo Vinski, conductor
William Wolfram, piano
University of Minnesota Marching Band, Timothy Diem, director
University of Minnesota Chorus, Kathy Saltzman Romey; director

WAGNER Overture to Die Meistersinger von Niirnberg

DVORAK Symphony No. 9 in E minor, Op. 95, From the New World: 11. Largo
LISZT Les préludes, Symphonic Poem No. 3

LISZT Concerto No. 1 in E-Flat Major for Piano and Orchestra
TCHAIKOVSKY 1812, Overture solenelle

Itzhak Perlman Returns!
Wednesday, May 14
Northrop at the University of Minnesora
Tickets on-sale Monday, April 21, 2014

Itzhak Perlman, conductor and violin
BEETHOVEN Romance No. 1 in G Major for Violin and Orchestra, Op. 40
BEETHOVEN Romance No. 2 in F Major for Violin and Orchestra, Op. 50
WEBER Overture to Oberon
BERLIOZ Symphonie fantastique

For more details, please visit us at www.minnesotachestramusicians.org
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